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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
CONNECTORS SINGLE 2M 6 PACK 2M COLOUR CODED 12 PACK 2M COLOUR CODED
LC MM OM4 FPT-OM4LC FPT-OM4LC-6 FPT-OM4LC-12
SC MM OM4 FPT-OM4SC FPT-OM4SC-6 FPT-OM4SC-12
LC MM OM3 FPT-OM3LC FPT-OM3LC-6 FPT-OM3LC-12
SC MM OM3 FPT-OM3SC FPT-OM3SC-6 FPT-OM3SC-12
ST MM OM3 FPT-OM3ST FPT-OM3ST-6 FPT-OM3ST-12
LC MM OM1 FPT-OM1LC FPT-OM1LC-6 FPT-OM1LC-12
SC MM OM1 FPT-OM1SC FPT-OM1SC-6 FPT-OM1SC-12
ST MM OM1 FPT-OM1ST FPT-OM1ST-6 FPT-OM1ST-12
LC SM OS2 FPT-OS1LC FPT-OS1LC-6 FPT-OS1LC-12

LCA SM OS2 FPT-OS1LCA FPT-OS1LCA-6 FPT-OS1LCA-12
SC SM OS2 FPT-OS1SC FPT-OS1SC-6 FPT-OS1SC-12
ST SM OS2 FPT-OS1ST FPT-OS1ST-6 FPT-OS1ST-12

SC APC OS2 FPT-OS1SCA-6 FPT-OS1SCA-12

KEY:  OM1 = Multimode (1G)     OM3 = Multimode (10G)      OS2 = Singlemode

6 Pack
1.  Blue
2.  Orange
3.  Green
4.  Brown
5.  Slate
6.  White

1.  Blue
2.  Orange
3.  Green
4.  Brown
5.  Slate
6.  White

 7.  Red
 8.  Black
 9.  Yellow
10.  Violet
11.  Rose
12.  Aqua

COLOUR CODES

FEATURES:
• Length 2M
• Multimode and singlemode applications 

ST/SC/SC APC/FC/LC/E2000
• Every pigtail is tested to below 0.3dB 

insertion loss
• Full traceability and test certifi cation 

supplied with each assembly
• 900µm Tight buffer fi bre optic cable
• 6/12 Pack colour coded to international/

New Zealand standards
• Lifetime Warranty
• Non-standard requirements available 

on request

12 Pack

FIBRE OPTIC PIGTAILS


